
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management. 
 

BID NO RECEIVED: NW-TEN02(004)21/22 CLOSING DATE: 19 OCTOBER 2021 

 
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 

66 (SIXTY SIX) 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 

 
THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A TECHNICAL SUPPORT UNIT FOR THE RURAL 
DEVELOPMENT DIRECTORATE: NORTH WEST PROVINCIAL SHARED SERVICE 
CENTRE OF THE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE RURAL DEVELOPM ENT & LAND 
REFORM TO PROVIDE PROJECT MANAGEMENT, PLANNING HIGH LEVEL DESIGN & 
COST ESTIMATION FOR BUILT ENVRIONMENT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & 
ADVISORY SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS 

 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

1.  Glad Africa Project Managers R15 530 750.00 

2.  Watson Consulting Engineers R13 803 769.13 

3.  AES Consulting R12 658 625.00 

4.  Kago Built Environmental Consultants R15 881 500.00 

5.  Delta Built Environment Consultants R12 040 500.00 

6.  MPM Architects R13 823 000.00 

7.  Zeal Engineering Consultants R20 838 000.00 

8.  Lihuzu Projects R20 839 150.00 

9.  Sefako Engineering R12 880 000.00 



10.  690 Signature R21 167 430.00 

11.  Gobeng Consulting R20 516 000.00 

12.  Msrr Consulting R14 274 375.00 

13.  KVM Architectoral Services R32 046 475.00 

14.  Baitsanape Consulting Engineers R24 143 905.00 

15.  King & Associates Engineering & Project Management R20 763 250.00 

16.  Femplan (Pty) Ltd Multi-Disciplinary R13 582 650.00 

17.  Techvolution Consulting Engineering Project Management R24 316 773.96 

18.  WSM Leshika Consulting R22 269 750.00 

19.  HWA Engineers & Project Managers R17 777 562.50 

20.  Ditsamai Investments & Projects R38 485 440.00 

21.  Nexor 312 R22 544 025.00 

22.  ETL Consulting R15 883 750.00 

23.  T2-Tech Engineers R11 654 732.50 

24.  Phatsimo Management Consultants  R30 670 500.00 

25.  LDM Consulting R19 969 750.00 

26.  Tlou Intergrated Tech R27 922 000.00 

27.  Lesedi Technical Eng Consulting R28 428 000.00 

28.  Mothapo Consulting Engineers R20 447 092.00 

29.  Diges Group R12 949 000.00 

30.  Yodh Engineers R21 988 000.00 

31.  Truly African Solution Holdings R9 156 300.00 

32.  Tusk Construction Support Services R15 268 550.00 

33.  A-M Consulting Engineers R21 072 140.00 

34.  Akweni Group Property Solutions R21 033 500.00 

35.  Bahlaping Consultings R20 403 875.00 

36.  KPT Consulting Engineers R8 840 855.00 

37.  SDM Consulting Engineers & Project Managers R28 968 500.00 

38.  MIB Infrastructure & Development R41 544 393.14 

39.  Shaweni Consulting Engineering R22 461 800.00 

40.  Endecon Ubuntu North West R20 688 500.00 

41.  CC Group R23 730 825.00 

42.  Snethemba Consultants R16 127 025.00 

43.  Abram Mashego Construction JV R30 296 370.50 

44.  J K S Construction & Project Management No Offer 

45.  SMEC South Africa R27 214 750.00 

46.  Makone Consulting Engineers R20 714 375.00 

47.  Muk Consulting R21 684 860.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

48.  Ditibane Investments Holdings R19 373 538.25 

49.  MDCC R9 872 750.00 

50.  Zutani R16 343 225.00 

51.  Mafumu Consulting R24 615 750.00 

52.  Rasechosa Construction Consulting R36 998 375.00 

53.  UM Consultants R12 103 750.00 

54.  Prosite Plan Africa R16 643 950.00 

55.  SRSQS Quantity Surveyors R10 160 250.00 

56.  Takgalang Consulting R25 515 625.00 

57.  Aseda Consulting No Offer 

58.  Luriware R15 499 989.80 

59.  Cities Studio Africa R21 129 525.00 

60.  Zitholele Consulting  R24 062 168.75 

61.  Tica Consultants R17 582 350.00 

62.  GT Chaane Consortium R15 686 000.00 

63.  Imbeu Development & Project Management R15 909 375.00 

64.  Sizeya Consulting Engineering R12 667 825.00 

65.  Proserve Consulting R21 004 750.00 

66.  Bisky Engineers & Consulting R34 663 875.00 


